
Subject: FW: New 4-Series - Gate Group/Seattle WA (Paula Craig) - Due=Best available
From: J ill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>
Date: 6/23/2021, 9:16 AM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>

David,
I am sending you a new project.  Let me know if you have any questions.  If you can turn this around quickly I would appreciate it.  I just realized this is due today- ugh.
Jill

From: Sheila Oppeneer <sheila.oppeneer@vollrathco.com>
Sent: Wednesday, June 16, 2021 4:12 PM
To: presaledesign <presaledesign@vollrathco.com>
Cc: Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>; James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>; Anthony Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>; Jill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>
Subject: New 4-Series - Gate Group/Seattle WA (Paula Craig) - Due=Best available

Hello,
Sales is requesting drawings for the quote their customer is very interested in.

I have attached the following:
1. DSM sketch – Unit 1 is the 60” unit and unit 2 is 42” – DSM drew backwards (clarified in an email)
2. My quote (see for specification details). Special attention to – inside storage is requested to be 30” high. Hinge doors requested instead of sliding doors.
3. This was started in concept config as C-12539 by Paula Craig

Requested deliverable = Rendering and CADs

Please let me know if you have any questions or if I missed something.

Thank you,
Sheila

Sheila Oppeneer
Project Developer
THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC
1236 N. 18th Street, Sheboygan, WI 53081
O: 920.459.5222
sheila.oppeneer@vollrathco.com  | vollrathcompany.com

Attachments:

Gate_Group_Seattle___C_12539_Rev_1.pdf 186 KB
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Subject: RE: GATE GROUP - VL-GATEP - Release # 1
From: Jill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>
Date: 6/23/2021, 3:34 PM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>

David- I think the doors look good- but there should be a filler panel between the two units.
Thanks!

From: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
Sent: Wednesday, June 23, 2021 2:29 PM
To: Jill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>
Subject: GATE GROUP - VL-GATEP - Release # 1

Here Ya Go !

06-23-2021 : 03:27:02p
--
DIRECT LINK : HTTP://WWW.DAVIDBETHEL.COM/GATEP/INDEX.HTM

GATE GROUP  -  JILL HUNDLEY  -  GATEP
VL-GATEP : GATE GROUP
+++++

Thanks!  -David

  David Bethel
  Fabricated Designs, Inc.                   v. 757-595-5949
http://www.davidbethel.com ddb@davidbethel.com

RE: GATE GROUP - VL-GATEP - Release # 1
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